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Helmet
a

113
115
116
114
118
119

120
125
123
139

137
121
122
140
126

127
141
129
130
143

136
128
142
145
144

100
138
107
111
112

101
103
104
106
108

114

Race Last

1a

2a

2b

3a

3b

4a

4b

5a

1500m

VAN HORNE
SMART
KEMP
DAINARD
RIEHL

VILLA

200m

ROSE
KRAWCHUK
TINLEY
KULBACKI
200m
SCHOLZ
KASPRICK
PEACOCK
BIEBER
TURNER
100m
LANOIE
FINLAY
O'CONNOR
TETRAULT
DERRAUGH

100m
MELNICK
DAINARD
WANG
Alex
JOHNSON
500m
MAGNUS
KULBACKI

VANDENBERG

SIMPSON
VANSTONE
500m
BUCHWALD
HACK
GANAS
GRIERSON
CAMPBELL
200m P
DAINARD

First

Skylar
Lindsay
Maya
Jakob
Aaron
Antonia

Aaron
Olivia
Luke
Erik

Emmet
Jada
Kai
Rebecca
Dayton

Adrian
Kristian
Finn
Mia

Eli

Daniel
Maksim
Yule

Y
Terry-Lynn

Ellis
Ryan
Ethan
Joel
Mitchell

Adam
Owen
Elliot
Danica
Jordan

Jakob

Club

WC
WC
WC
Interlake
WC
Eastman

wcC
Interlake
wcC
WC

wcC
wC
wcC

Westman

Interlake

wWC
WC
Interlake
WC
wWC

wcC
wcC
wcC
wcC
wcC

Interlake

Time

2:58.798
2:59.040
2:59.409
3:00.331
3:07.516
3:13.492

24.509
25.992
27.922
33.530

23.748
28.115
28.183
28.276
28.970

15.353
15.999
16.800
17.261

15.956
17.036
18.073
23.403
32.476

46.447
46.755
48.926
49.148
51.130

47.338
47.441
49.105
51.247
52.525

23.18

diff.

2:58.798
0.242
0.369
0.922
7.185
5.976

24.509
1.483
1.930
5.608

23.748
4.367
0.068
0.093
0.694

15.353
0.646
0.801
0.461

15.956
1.080
1.037
5.330
9.073

46.447
0.308
2.171
0.222
1.982

47.338
0.103
1.664
2.142
1.278

23.180
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DNF

DNF
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118

113
116

119
115

137
120
139
140

125
122
121
123
126

127
141
136
145

128
130
142
144
129

100
138
101
107

104
106
108

103
111
112

113
116
119

5b

5¢

6a

6b

7a

7b

8a

8b

8c

9a

9b

RIEHL
200m P
VAN HORNE
KEMP
200m P
VILLA
SMART
200m
SCHOLZ
ROSE
KULBACKI
BIEBER
200m
KRAWCHUK
PEACOCK
KASPRICK
TINLEY
TURNER
200m
LANOIE
FINLAY
MELNICK
Alex

200m
DAINARD
TETRAULT
WANG
JOHNSON
O'CONNOR
500m
MAGNUS
KULBACKI
BUCHWALD

VANDENBERG

500m
GANAS
GRIERSON
CAMPBELL
500m
HACK
SIMPSON
VANSTONE
400m

VAN HORNE
KEMP
VILLA
400m

Aaron

Skylar
Maya

Antonia
Lindsay

Emmet
Aaron
Erik
Rebecca

Olivia
Kai
Jada
Luke
Dayton

Adrian
Kristian
Daniel
Y

Maksim
Mia

Yule
Terry-Lynn
Finn

Ellis
Ryan
Adam
Ethan

Elliot
Danica
Jordan

Owen
Joel
Mitchell

Skylar
Maya
Antonia

wcC

wC
wC

Eastman
WC

WC
wC
WC

Interlake
wWC
WC
wWC

Westman

Interlake

wC
WC
wC
Interlake

wC
wC
wC

wcC
wcC
wcC

WC
WC
Eastman

23.749

23.21
23.924

25.373
30.55

23.413
24.716
25.425
28.202

25.565
27.007
28.033
28.161
28.762

29.239
29.630
29.929
49.677

31.174
31.537
40.780
56.735

46.428
46.710
46.991

50.314
51.157

49.480
50.145
51.834

44.319
44.881
47.035

0.569

23.210
0.714

25.373
5.177

23.413
1.303
0.709
2.777

25.565
1.442
1.026
0.128
0.601

29.239
0.391
0.299
19.748

31.174
0.363
9.243
15.955

46.428
0.282
0.281

50.314
0.843

49.480
0.665
1.689

44.319
0.562
2.154
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115
118
114

120
139
125
123

137
122
140
121
126

127
129
142
145
144

141
136
128
130

100
101
138
104
107

103
111
112
106
108

118
114

119

113

115
116

10a

10b

11a

11b

12a

12b

13a

13b

14a

SMART
RIEHL
DAINARD
400m
ROSE
KULBACKI
KRAWCHUK
TINLEY
400m
SCHOLZ
PEACOCK
BIEBER
KASPRICK
TURNER
200m
LANOIE
O'CONNOR
WANG
Alex
JOHNSON
200m
FINLAY
MELNICK
DAINARD
TETRAULT
1500m
MAGNUS
BUCHWALD
KULBACKI
GANAS

VANDENBERG

1500m
HACK
SIMPSON
VANSTONE
GRIERSON
CAMPBELL
400m
RIEHL
DAINARD

VILLA

400m

VAN HORNE
SMART
KEMP
400m

Lindsay
Aaron
Jakob

Aaron
Erik
Olivia
Luke

Emmet
Kai
Rebecca
Jada
Dayton

Adrian
Finn

Yule

Y
Terry-Lynn

Kristian
Daniel
Maksim
Mia

Ellis
Adam
Ryan
Elliot
Ethan

Owen
Joel
Mitchell
Danica
Jordan

Aaron
Jakob

Antonia
Skylar

Lindsay
Maya

WC
WC
Interlake

WC
WC
Interlake
WC

wcC
wcC
wcC

Westman

Interlake

wWC
WC
wWC
WC
Interlake

wC
wC
wC
wC
wC

WC
Interlake

Eastman

wcC

wcC
wcC

43.816
44.161
44.482

49.110
49.229
50.632
54.507

47.582
54.168
54.804
56.891
1:03.941

29.985
31.566
34.667
44.333
55.914

28.877
29.583
31.310
31.884

2:28.504
2:28.538
2:31.389
2:31.706
2:34.702

2:39.925
2:41.230
2:41.561
2:44.530
2:48.709

45.057
45.200

44.350
44.375
44.557

43.816
0.345
0.321

49.110
0.119
1.403
3.875

47.582
6.586
0.636
2.087
7.050

29.985
1.581
3.101
9.666
11.581

28.877
0.706
1.727
0.574

2:28.504
0.034
2.851
0.317
2.996

2:39.925
1.305
0.331
2.969
4.179

45.057
0.143

44.350
0.025
0.182
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137
120
139
140

125
122
123
126
121

127
136
142
145
144

141
130
128
129

100
101
103

107
104
106
138

111
108
112

113
118
115
116
119
114

139
137
120
140

14b

15a

15b

16a

16b

16c

17a

18a

18b

SCHOLZ
ROSE
KULBACKI
BIEBER
400m
KRAWCHUK
PEACOCK
TINLEY
TURNER
KASPRICK
400m
LANOIE
MELNICK
WANG

Y
JOHNSON
400m
FINLAY
TETRAULT
DAINARD
O'CONNOR
1000m
MAGNUS
BUCHWALD
HACK
1000m
VANDENBERG
GANAS
GRIERSON
KULBACKI
1000m
SIMPSON
CAMPBELL
VANSTONE
1500m
VAN HORNE
RIEHL
SMART
KEMP
VILLA
DAINARD
800m
KULBACKI
SCHOLZ
ROSE
BIEBER
800m

Emmet
Aaron
Erik
Rebecca

Olivia
Kai
Luke
Dayton
Jada

Adrian
Daniel
Yule

Alex
Terry-Lynn

Kristian
Mia
Maksim
Finn

Ellis
Adam
Owen

Ethan
Elliot
Danica
Ryan

Joel
Jordan
Mitchell

Skylar
Aaron
Lindsay
Maya
Antonia
Jakob

Erik
Emmet
Aaron
Rebecca

WC
wC
WC

Interlake
WC
WC

WC

Westman

Interlake

wcC
wC
wcC

Interlake
WC
wC
WC

wC
wC
wC

WC
WC
WC
WC
Eastman
Interlake

wC

wcC
wcC

46.662
49.537
49.653
54.018

51.308
53.305
53.702
55.248
56.036

58.858

1:08.355
1:08.512
1:31.855
1:48.881

58.676

1:00.700
1:00.908
1:04.410

1:46.704
1:46.947
1:48.136

1:44.516
1:45.247
1:47.909
2:00.258

1:55.477
1:55.751
1:55.837

2:50.007
2:50.036
2:51.516

1:36.723
1:36.926
1:37.734
1:49.403

46.662
2.875
0.116
4.365

51.308
1.997
0.397
1.546
0.788

58.858
9.497
0.157
23.343
17.026

58.676
2.024
0.208
3.502

1:46.704
0.243
1.189

1:44.516
0.731
2.662
12.349

1:55.477
0.274
0.086

2:50.007
0.029
1.480

1:36.723
0.203
0.808
11.669
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125
122
126
123
121

141
127
136
145
144

130
128
129
142

19a

19b

KRAWCHUK
PEACOCK
TURNER
TINLEY
KASPRICK
400m
FINLAY
LANOIE
MELNICK

Y
JOHNSON
400m
TETRAULT
DAINARD
O'CONNOR
WANG

Olivia
Kai
Dayton
Luke
Jada

Kristian
Adrian
Daniel
Alex
Terry-Lynn

Mia
Maksim
Finn
Yule

Interlake
WC

WC

wcC

Westman

Interlake

1:49.613
1:51.593
1:57.425
2:00.553
2:02.848

56.916
57.744
58.104
1:32.010
1:48.701

59.921

1:00.619
1:03.848
1:07.431

1:49.613
1.980
5.832
3.128
2.295

56.916
0.828
0.360
33.906
16.691

59.921
0.698
3.229
3.583



